CCBR-Tuesday-Summer-Series-results- 8-13-24

class rider_name horse_barn_name place score purse
Peewee Ruby Minsker Charlieb 20.302

Peewee Luna Cordero Milkshake 23.627

Peewee Aleena Harvey Tizzie 23.761

Peewee Clayton Huston Scotty 24.368

Peewee Falon King Pony 25.604

Peewee Bambii King Badger 28.136

Peewee Tatum King The Tequilas Up Top 29.692

Peewee Jude Cordero Willow 37.13

Peewee Sophia Randall Fudge 44.703

Peewee Quinley Rae Keller |Nellie 52.54

Peewee Kendall Carriker Son of Mr Fame 53.348

Peewee Jack Minsker Buddy 53.532

Peewee Lukas Harvey Dash 55.557

Peewee Maverick Caseday |Cami Caseday 57.506

Peewee Quade Hubbs Calvin James 63.146

Peewee Huckley Jo Keller |Freckles 75.517

Peewee Braden Bishop Shorty 115.285

Peewee Briar Bleu Hubbs |Silas 21.152 No Time

Open Lilly Davis BLING 1D - 1st 17.85| $217.00
Open Amy Mchale One Last Cruz 1D - 2nd 18.121| $163.00
Open Serena Randall Famous Man Of Steel 1D - 3rd 18.13| $108.00
Open Cassie Pierce Pyro 1D - 4th 18.162| $54.00
Open Kamy Dacus LLMOONSAWESOMELEGACY |1D - 5th 18.264

Open Rheta Mote Famous Little Dude 1D - 6th 18.268

Open David Trachsel Down Right Bully 1D - 7th 18.282

Open Miah Krieger BA Bandit 1D - 8th 18.336

Open Dianna Cubic Brewin 2D - 1st 18.354| $191.00
Open Rebecca Olsen Queen of Da Nort 2D - 2nd 18.461| $143.00
Open Lauren Guinn Fling N Fabulous 2D - 3rd 18.5 $96.00



Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Grace Nelson
Ricky Vita

Torri Tubbs
Madisen Dunn
Skylar Jersey
Olivia Eldridge
Katelyn Still
Bailey Davis
Skylar Heermann
Payton waible
Samantha Bishop
Andrea McCarthy
Delaney Atchley
Kori Roberts
Katie Barnhart
Alyssa Low
Kamy Dacus
Lacy Jo Keller
Peyton Huffman
Lucy Dickerson
JENNA BLACK
Patti Taylor

Taya Hass
Addyson Currier
Jessica Gilbert
Katrina Davis
WENDY GUINN
Tenley Abbott

Haley Munson

Soldier

Sleety

CM WHATS HAPPENING
Docs Starlike Dixie

VF Kiss The Prince

Real Quiet Bardell

Girl Gamble

BQH Dual Fancy

TA First Doll

Barbie

Dualin Luey

Bux of Fun "Zoom"
Jersey

Cowboy

Smoke N Phoenix

Lexi

Daredevil Don

Sheza Spark N Pepto
Red

Hollywoods little Mis
Streakin Bacardi

Fleek N Famous Bunny "Yeti"
Corona

Poe

Myte Star Reflection
Paris
HERECOMESTHEROOSTER
Tater

Son of a Prosecutor

Dianne Sadewasset, Pixie

Taya Hass

Ashley Venneri

Smart Peppy Jogger
Hot shot

2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D - 7th
2D - 8th
3D - 1st
3D - 2nd
3D - 3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th
3D - 7th
3D - 8th
3D - 9th
3D - 10th
3D - 11th
3D - 12th
3D - 13th
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D - 7th
4D - 8th
5D - 1st
5D - 2nd
5D - 3rd
5D - 4th
5D - 5th
5D - 6th

18.58
18.717
18.741
18.791

18.83
18.862
18.871
18.905
18.963
19.015
19.036
19.095
19.137
19.151
19.154
19.158

19.18
19.203
19.403
19.507
19.529
19.549
19.663
19.694

19.76
19.771
19.861

19.89
19.934
19.965
20.027
20.098

$48.00

$167.00
$125.00
$83.00
$42.00

$142.00
$106.00
$71.00
$35.00

$117.00
$88.00
$58.00
$29.00



Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Elli Blanchard
Quinby Jensen
Dominique Moss
Katie Kelley
Angela Pletcher
Henniemar Schak
Rachel Vlaew
Liz Woods
Summer Huston
Piper Caseday
Olivia Haines
Joan Cooper
Kathi Summerhill
Payton Hardin
Zaharah Clayton
Emma Massie

Katie Lynch

Peggy
Teskey

Libby
SmartChicFritziNic
Brooklyn

Best Dam Fit Royce
Dashing Little Jesse
Douglas

C A Jungle Of Fire
Caseday acres
Grammysspitfire
Winston

Starlight N Gunsmoke
Halo

Moose

Maggie

CS MARKUSCHEX

Lissa W Vanderzand Cantquestionmyfame

Kristan Cross
Payton Hardin
Julia Sadewasser
Sari salmon
Ember moyer
Henniemar Schak
Kayla Kytola
Brittnee Harvey
Katrina Davis
Caroline Mottram

Mariah Evans

HARLEY
Fallon
Bella
Summit
Whiskey
Ruby
Lilly
Coraline
Dolly
Jaz

Blitz

Barbara Sadewasse Bling biankas cash

Christy Gillette

Hunter Schwabe

Dublin
Charli

5D - 7th

5D - 8th

5D - 9th

5D - 10th
5D - 11th
5D - 12th
5D - 13th
5D - 14th
5D - 15th
5D - 16th
5D - 17th
5D - 18th
5D - 19th
5D - 20th
5D - 21st
5D - 22nd
5D - 23rd
5D - 24th
5D - 25th
5D - 26th
5D - 27th
5D - 28th
5D - 29th
5D - 30th
5D - 31st
5D - 32nd
5D - 33rd
5D - 34th
5D - 35th
5D - 36th
5D - 37th
5D - 38th

20.13
20.154
20.176
20.268

20.29
20.303
20.308
20.319
20.352
20.427
20.501
20.541
20.628
20.636
20.771
20.915

20.93
20.994
21.107

21.19
21.322

21.54
21.845
21.917
22.086
22.346
22.996
23.895
24.047
25.025
25.932
31.436



Open
Open
Open
Open

Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Briar Abbott Firewater Honey Chex
Alex Thompson A Guy Duck
Mikinley Thompson|Moon

Hannah Schiermeis| Tru Berry Fame

Miah Krieger BA Bandit

Olivia Eldridge Real Quiet Bardell
Delaney Atchley Jersey

Peyton Huffman Red

Addyson Currier  |Poe

Taya Hass Smart Peppy Jogger
Piper Caseday Caseday acres

Zaharah Clayton |Moose

Michelle Robbibaro|Whizkey makes me GiggL
Marley Roberts Scout

Rheta Mote Famous Little Dude
Dianne Sadewasset| Pixie

Liz Woods Douglas

Joan Cooper Winston

Kathi Summerhill |Starlight N Gunsmoke
Kristan Cross HARLEY

Barbara Sadewasse Bling biankas cash

1D - 1st
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
3D - 1st
3D - 2nd
3D - 3rd
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd

1D - 1st
3D - 1st
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th

18.344 No Time
19.283 No Time
29.679 No Time

No-Time

18.336
18.862
19.137
19.403
19.694
20.027
20.427
20.771
25.060 No Time
30.985 No Time

18.268
19.965
20.319
20.541
20.628
21.107
25.025

$53.00
$47.00

$40.00

$35.00

$51.00

$39.00
$34.00



