CCBR-Tuesday-Summer-Series-results- 8-13-24						
class	rider_name	horse_barn_name	place	score	purse	
Peewee	Ruby Minsker	Charlieb		20.302		
Peewee	Luna Cordero	Milkshake		23.627		
Peewee	Aleena Harvey	Tizzie		23.761		
Peewee	Clayton Huston	Scotty		24.368		
Peewee	Falon King	Pony		25.604		
Peewee	Bambii King	Badger		28.136		
Peewee	Tatum King	The Tequilas Up Top		29.692		
Peewee	Jude Cordero	Willow		37.13		
Peewee	Sophia Randall	Fudge		44.703		
Peewee	Quinley Rae Keller	Nellie		52.54		
Peewee	Kendall Carriker	Son of Mr Fame		53.348		
Peewee	Jack Minsker	Buddy		53.532		
Peewee	Lukas Harvey	Dash		55.557		
Peewee	Maverick Caseday	Cami Caseday		57.506		
Peewee	Quade Hubbs	Calvin James		63.146		
Peewee	Huckley Jo Keller	Freckles		75.517		
Peewee	Braden Bishop	Shorty		115.285		
Peewee	Briar Bleu Hubbs	Silas		21.152 No Time		
Open	Lilly Davis	BLING	1D - 1st	17.85	\$217.00	
Open	Amy Mchale	One Last Cruz	1D - 2nd	18.121	\$163.00	
Open	Serena Randall	Famous Man Of Steel	1D - 3rd	18.13	\$108.00	
Open	Cassie Pierce	Pyro	1D - 4th	18.162	\$54.00	
Open	Kamy Dacus	LLMOONSAWESOMELEGACY	1D - 5th	18.264	ΨΟ-1.00	
Open	Rheta Mote	Famous Little Dude	1D - 6th	18.268		
	David Trachsel	Down Right Bully	1D - 7th	18.282		
Open Open	Miah Krieger	BA Bandit	1D - 7th	18.336		
	Dianna Cubic	Brewin	2D - 1st	18.354	\$191.00	
Open						
Open	Rebecca Olsen	Queen of Da Nort	2D - 2nd	18.461	\$143.00	
Open	Lauren Guinn	Fling N Fabulous	2D - 3rd	18.5	\$96.00	

Open	Grace Nelson	Soldier	2D - 4th	18.58	\$48.00
Open	Ricky Vita	Sleety	2D - 5th	18.717	
Open	Torri Tubbs	CM WHATS HAPPENING	2D - 6th	18.741	
Open	Madisen Dunn	Docs Starlike Dixie	2D - 7th	18.791	
Open	Skylar Jersey	VF Kiss The Prince	2D - 8th	18.83	
Open	Olivia Eldridge	Real Quiet Bardell	3D - 1st	18.862	\$167.00
Open	Katelyn Still	Girl Gamble	3D - 2nd	18.871	\$125.00
Open	Bailey Davis	BQH Dual Fancy	3D - 3rd	18.905	\$83.00
Open	Skylar Heermann	TA First Doll	3D - 4th	18.963	\$42.00
Open	Payton waible	Barbie	3D - 5th	19.015	
Open	Samantha Bishop	Dualin Luey	3D - 6th	19.036	
Open	Andrea McCarthy	Bux of Fun "Zoom"	3D - 7th	19.095	
Open	Delaney Atchley	Jersey	3D - 8th	19.137	
Open	Kori Roberts	Cowboy	3D - 9th	19.151	
Open	Katie Barnhart	Smoke N Phoenix	3D - 10th	19.154	
Open	Alyssa Low	Lexi	3D - 11th	19.158	
Open	Kamy Dacus	Daredevil Don	3D - 12th	19.18	
Open	Lacy Jo Keller	Sheza Spark N Pepto	3D - 13th	19.203	
Open	Peyton Huffman	Red	4D - 1st	19.403	\$142.00
Open	Lucy Dickerson	Hollywoods little Mis	4D - 2nd	19.507	\$106.00
Open	JENNA BLACK	Streakin Bacardi	4D - 3rd	19.529	\$71.00
Open	Patti Taylor	Fleek N Famous Bunny "Yeti"	4D - 4th	19.549	\$35.00
Open	Taya Hass	Corona	4D - 5th	19.663	
Open	Addyson Currier	Poe	4D - 6th	19.694	
Open	Jessica Gilbert	Myte Star Reflection	4D - 7th	19.76	
Open	Katrina Davis	Paris	4D - 8th	19.771	
Open	WENDY GUINN	HERECOMESTHEROOSTER	5D - 1st	19.861	\$117.00
Open	Tenley Abbott	Tater	5D - 2nd	19.89	\$88.00
Open	Haley Munson	Son of a Prosecutor	5D - 3rd	19.934	\$58.00
Open	Dianne Sadewasser	Pixie	5D - 4th	19.965	\$29.00
Open	Taya Hass	Smart Peppy Jogger	5D - 5th	20.027	
Open	Ashley Venneri	Hot shot	5D - 6th	20.098	

Open	Elli Blanchard	Peggy	5D - 7th	20.13
Open	Quinby Jensen	Teskey	5D - 8th	20.154
Open	Dominique Moss	Libby	5D - 9th	20.176
Open	Katie Kelley	SmartChicFritziNic	5D - 10th	20.268
Open	Angela Pletcher	Brooklyn	5D - 11th	20.29
Open	Henniemar Schak	Best Dam Fit Royce	5D - 12th	20.303
Open	Rachel Vlaew	Dashing Little Jesse	5D - 13th	20.308
Open	Liz Woods	Douglas	5D - 14th	20.319
Open	Summer Huston	C A Jungle Of Fire	5D - 15th	20.352
Open	Piper Caseday	Caseday acres	5D - 16th	20.427
Open	Olivia Haines	Grammysspitfire	5D - 17th	20.501
Open	Joan Cooper	Winston	5D - 18th	20.541
Open	Kathi Summerhill	Starlight N Gunsmoke	5D - 19th	20.628
Open	Payton Hardin	Halo	5D - 20th	20.636
Open	Zaharah Clayton	Moose	5D - 21st	20.771
Open	Emma Massie	Maggie	5D - 22nd	20.915
Open	Katie Lynch	CS MARKUSCHEX	5D - 23rd	20.93
Open	Lissa W Vanderzand	Cantquestionmyfame	5D - 24th	20.994
Open	Kristan Cross	HARLEY	5D - 25th	21.107
Open	Payton Hardin	Fallon	5D - 26th	21.19
Open	Julia Sadewasser	Bella	5D - 27th	21.322
Open	Sari salmon	Summit	5D - 28th	21.54
Open	Ember moyer	Whiskey	5D - 29th	21.845
Open	Henniemar Schak	Ruby	5D - 30th	21.917
Open	Kayla Kytola	Lilly	5D - 31st	22.086
Open	Brittnee Harvey	Coraline	5D - 32nd	22.346
Open	Katrina Davis	Dolly	5D - 33rd	22.996
Open	Caroline Mottram	Jaz	5D - 34th	23.895
Open	Mariah Evans	Blitz	5D - 35th	24.047
Open	Barbara Sadewasse	Bling biankas cash	5D - 36th	25.025
Open	Christy Gillette	Dublin	5D - 37th	25.932
Open	Hunter Schwabe	Charli	5D - 38th	31.436

Open	Briar Abbott	Firewater Honey Chex		18.344 No Time	
Open	Alex Thompson	A Guy Duck		19.283 No Time	
Open	Mikinley Thompson	Moon		29.679 No Time	
Open	Hannah Schiermeis	Tru Berry Fame		No-Time	
Youth	Miah Krieger	BA Bandit	1D - 1st	18.336	\$53.00
Youth	Olivia Eldridge	Real Quiet Bardell	2D - 1st	18.862	\$47.00
Youth	Delaney Atchley	Jersey	2D - 2nd	19.137	
Youth	Peyton Huffman	Red	3D - 1st	19.403	\$40.00
Youth	Addyson Currier	Poe	3D - 2nd	19.694	
Youth	Taya Hass	Smart Peppy Jogger	3D - 3rd	20.027	
Youth	Piper Caseday	Caseday acres	4D - 1st	20.427	\$35.00
Youth	Zaharah Clayton	Moose	4D - 2nd	20.771	
Youth	Michelle Robbibaro	Whizkey makes me GiggL		25.060 No Time	
Youth	Marley Roberts	Scout		30.985 No Time	
Senior	Rheta Mote	Famous Little Dude	1D - 1st	18.268	\$51.00
Senior	Dianne Sadewasser	Pixie	3D - 1st	19.965	\$39.00
Senior	Liz Woods	Douglas	4D - 1st	20.319	\$34.00
Senior	Joan Cooper	Winston	4D - 2nd	20.541	
Senior	Kathi Summerhill	Starlight N Gunsmoke	4D - 3rd	20.628	
Senior	Kristan Cross	HARLEY	4D - 4th	21.107	
Senior	Barbara Sadewasse	Bling biankas cash	4D - 5th	25.025	